



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.19534 of 2023

Smt. Puspa Pattnaik and Others

....

Petitioners

Mr. A.P. Bose, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha, represented through its
Secretary, General Administration
Department and Others***

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. R. Pradhan, ASC

Mr. D. Mohapatra, Sr. Advocate for O.P. No.2

Mr. D. Mohanty, counsel for O.P. No.3

CORAM:

SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER

17.3.2026

Order No.

16. 1. List the matter on 24th March, 2026 as prayed by the petitioner.
2. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till 24th March, 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge